SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #
CJ-2024-44
CJ-2024-265
CJ-2024-78
CJ-2024-75
CJ-2024-407
CJ-2024-150
CJ-2024-118
CJ-2024-49
CJ-2022-57

NAME

WSRRIORS FOR CHRIST
SPOTTED BEAR
RALSTON

LANKFORD

TIPTON

SMITH

CADY

ROBINSON

ROBINSON

ADDRESS

1103 S SPINNAKER
25078 S 4205 RD

1323 N 151ST E AVE
34263 S 4200 RD

17755 S CEDAR AVE
904 PINE ST

18700 E 600 RD

9934 N 154TH E AVE
1405 COLLEGE PARK RD

CITY
ooL
INO
TULSA
INO
CLAM
CHEL
INO
OWA
CLMR

APPRAISAL
150,000
65,000
75,000
95,000
150,000
140,000
130,000
175,000
140,000

DATE
30-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb
6-Feb
6-Feb
6-Feb
6-Feb
6-Feb
6-Feb



