SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CJ-2024-44	WSRRIORS FOR CHRIST	1103 S SPINNAKER	OOL	150,000	30-Jan
CJ-2024-265	SPOTTED BEAR	25078 S 4205 RD	INO	65,000	30-Jan
CJ-2024-78	RALSTON	1323 N 151ST E AVE	TULSA	75,000	6-Feb
CJ-2024-75	LANKFORD	34263 S 4200 RD	INO	95,000	6-Feb
CJ-2024-407	TIPTON	17755 S CEDAR AVE	CLAM	150,000	6-Feb
CJ-2024-150	SMITH	904 PINE ST	CHEL	140,000	6-Feb
CJ-2024-118	CADY	18700 E 600 RD	INO	130,000	6-Feb
CJ-2024-49	ROBINSON	9934 N 154TH E AVE	OWA	175,000	6-Feb
CJ-2022-57	ROBINSON	1405 COLLEGE PARK RD	CLMR	140,000	6-Feb